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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right onto Mike Wall Ln 0.4

0.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto Spicewood Rd 1.4
0.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto C F Wall Ln 2.0
0.5 → Right Turn right to stay on C F Wall Ln 2.5
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Double Horn Rd 3.7
5.5 ← Left Turn left onto FM2147 W 9.2
3.3 ← Left Turn left onto Shovel Mountain 12.5
4.2 → Right Turn right onto Flat Rock Rd 16.7
2.7 ← Left Turn left onto US-281 S 19.4
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Old Marble Falls Rd 19.4
3.7 → Right Turn right onto Farm Rd 962/Ranch Rd 962 E 23.1
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Bird Ln 23.5

0.2 → Right Turn right onto Farm Rd 962/Farm to Market Rd Rd
962 23.7

0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Farm Rd 962/W Farm to Market Rd Rd
962/Ranch Rd 962 W 23.7

6.2 ← Left Turn left onto Smith West Ranch Rd 29.9
4.5 ← Left Slight left to stay on Smith West Ranch Rd 34.5
0.5 ← Left Turn left to stay on Smith West Ranch Rd 35.0
4.5 ← Left Turn left onto Ranch Rd 1323 39.5
10.5 ← Left Turn left onto US-281 N 50.0
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Cypress Mill Rd 50.7
10.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Spur 962 60.7
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto Farm Rd 962/Ranch Rd 962 E 60.8
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Old Spicewood Rd 61.2
7.6 ← Left Turn left onto Fall Creek Rd 68.7
1.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Middleton Rd 70.2
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Cypress Mill Rd 70.3
2.7 → Right Turn right onto Spicewood Rd 73.0
0.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto Mike Wall Ln 73.6
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Co Rd 412 74.6
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